N

Myers & Jenkins, P.C.
One East Camelback Road
Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizona 85012

(602) 200-7900

William Scott Jenkins (#005896)
Jill M. Hulsizer (#023282)
Attorneys for Kevin T. O’Halloran,
Trustec of the ML Liquidating Trust

f T o S e S ¥ ]

o0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

13
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Inre:

MORTGAGES, 1.td.,

Debtor.

STATE OF GEORGIA

County of Fulton

‘FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

In Proceedings Under Chapter 11

Case No.: 2:08-bk-07465-RIH

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE OF
NOTICE TO CLAIMANTS
LISTED ON EXHIBIT C TO ML
LIQUIDATING TRUST’S
OMNIBUS OBJECTION TO
CLAIMS AND MOTION TO
EXPUNGE, REDUCE OR
%LASSIFY SUCH CLAIMS
NOTICE OF BAR DATE TO
RESPOND TO OMNIBUS
OBJECTION .

The undersigned, having first been duly sworn upon his/her oath, deposes and says:

L That he/she is over the age of eighteen (18) and a resident of the State of Georgia.




Myers & Jenkins P C

(One East Camelback Roag

Suite 500
Phoenix, Arizena 85012

oo =1 &yt s W N e

| T N R N T N T N s B L T R R
e o O S L o =T ¥ = T -« B | N n £ W ] b o

I1. That he/she is an employee of Legal Copy and Imaging, Inc., located at 4780 Ashford
Dunwoody Road, Suite A-280, Atlanta, Ga. 30338, and has personal knowledge of the facts set forth

herein.
i

111 That on November-2™, 2009, he/she caused to be mailed by first class mail, postage
prepaid, to the persons and entities set forth on the list attached hereto as Exhibit 1, copies of the
following documents:

- 1. Notice To Claimants Listed On Exhibit C To ML Liguidating Trust’s
Omnibus Objection To Claims And Motion To Expunge, Reduce Or
Reclassify Such Claims And Notice Of Bar Date To Respond To
Omnibus Objection; - _

2, ML Liguidating Trust’s Omnibus Objection To Claims And Motion To
Expunge, Reduce Or Reclassify Such Claims, filed on October 13, 2009
- {Docket No. 2306]; and .

3. Proposed Order Granting, In Part, ML Liguidating Trust’s Omnibus
Objection To Claims And Disallowing and Expunging Duplicate Claims
of Certain Claimants Listed On Exhibit C To Omnibus Objection.

DATED this 1§ day of November, 2009. )\ (A/
By: {

Shawn SteggV

SWORN TO AND ACKNOWLEDGED to before me by Shawn Stegg this Zglay of

November, 2009. o ,

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

% Oy RS
"’I:z COUN'{\{\\\‘Q

Hpappaatt?




« [y LIITHXH



Duplicate Claims to Censolidate - No Other Objection

g{- 50
‘Ciaim No 2.6 -Invoslor Vesting EGliNam il -+ Objeéction Issiies
S. Jean Aiilh, Trustee
S. Jean Airlh, Trustes of of The S. Jean Airh
The S. Jean Airth Trust Trust dated San 1786 - Nol filed as
dated September 5, 2001, [Septamber 5, 2001, Juan amended claim neead
170 & and any amendmenls and any amendments 32132 Via  JCapistra 92675-|Unsecure Jto clarify that this is the
1777 1786]AI01 75,138.54 75,065.03|thergto lherelo Ms. Shirley Airh Buena ne CA 138256 |d survicing claim
Vincent Barbuto, Trustee of 2711 & 271 are
the Vincent Barbulo Vincent Barbulo, duplicaltes of same
Revocable Trust dated May [Trustee of the Vincenii claim. Need to clarify
2711 & 14, 1997, and any Barbulo Revocable 541 W. Villa Unsecure jthal 64 Is the surviving
271 64iBALS 200,000.00 198,973.38jamendments thereto Trust Mr. Vincent {Barbulo [Rita Dr. Phoenix |AZ 85023id claim
William Becker and Joyce
G. Becker, Trustees of the
William and Joyce G.
Becker Comimunily Properly |Willlam and Joycs G. 1718 - Nole filed as
Revocable Trust daled July |Becker Communily mended. Nead to
21, 1977, and any Properly Revocable  [Mr. & §290 E. Calle Unsecure {clarify thal 1718 is the
1&61 1718]BE01 64,311.38 64,211.16|amendments therelo Frust Mrs. Williarn [Becker |Afta Vista  |Tucson |AZ 85715id surviving claim
Ami B. Berman and Richard -
Shamas, Joint Successor  |Mr. Ami B. Berman
Trustees of The Ray R. and Mr, Richard
Berman Revocable Trust  {Shamas, Joint 1619 - Nol filed as
dated February 20, 1995, [Successor Truslees 2153 N, amended claim need
and any amendmenls of ihe Ray R. Berman Fremont Flagstal Unsectire (1o clarfy that this is the
20 & 2111619 BE1t 975,418.00 973,922 48jthereto Revocahle Trust . Ami {Berman |Blvd. { AZ 86001 id surviving claim
First Trust Company of First Trust Company 9290 E, 783 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO of Onaga, Custodian Thompson amended claim need
Malka Braslow IRA FBO Malka Braslow Peak Pkwy |Scollsd Unsacure [lo clarify that this is the
5661783 BR23 62,404.79 G2,255,98[#4 1021 XXXXX IRA Mrs. Malka |Braslow [{#104 ale AZ 85255 id surviving claim
First Trust Company of First Trust Company 1819 - Not filed as
Onaga, Custodian FBO Kim |of Onaga, Gustadian amended claim need
DH. Butler IRA FBO Kim D.H. Butler P. O.Box Unsecure {o clarify that this is the
2251819 BU15 70,080.32 69,913. 2141021 XXXXX IRA Ms. Kim Buller  }35336 Phoenix |AZ 185069 jd surviving claim

Claims Analysis

Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

1 of 11




; veslonVesting: ble
Robert C. Bubeck, Trustee
under the Robert C. Bubsck 1462 - Not filed as
Trus! dated June 8, 2004, |[Rober G. Bubeck, Tr. amended ctaim need
and any amiendments of the Robert C. 54-697 Oak [La Unsecure [to clasify that this is the
421 14621BUAS 125,000.00 124,805.21|therelo Bubeck Trust Dr. Roberl  |Buieck {Hill Quinta [CA 192253 |d surviving claim
Charles Schwab & 1467 - Not filed as
Charles Schwab & Co., Co., Cusfodian FBO amended claim. Need
Custodian FBO Rebert . jRobert C. Bubeck 54697 Oak {La Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
1461 1467|BU1G 317,381.16 316,897.86{Bubeck IRA #1921-XXXX_ jIRA br. Robert {Bubeck {Hill CQuinta |CA 192253 |d surviving claim
85 - Nol filed as
Burcheraft 595 5. amendad elaim need
Burcherafl Corporation, 8 {Corporation, a Burchiiel]Broadway, Unsecure [lo clarify that this is the
10 8580286 200,000.00 199,665.70]Colorado corporalion Colorado Corporation {Mr. Desn o Suite 105E  |Denver GO [80209 |d surviving claim
John C. Callow and Leslie  }John C. Callow and
Caliow, Trustees of The Laslie J. Callow, 1632 - Not filed as
Callow Family Trust dated  {Truslees of The amendsd claim need
March 25, 1998, and any  {Callow Family Trust |Mr. & 5016 E. Cave Unsecure {to clarify that 1his is the
1517 16321CAB2 50,000.00 50,000.00]amendments therelo dated March 25, 1998 [Mrs. John Callow |Barwick Dr. |Creek {AZ 85331 id surviving claim
1476 - Not filed as
Harold J. Christ, L1d., amended claim need
Harald J. Chrisl, Lid,, an an Arizona 10612 E. Gold Unsecure {to clarify that his is the
1390 1476|CHOS 1,779,642.114 1,779,642.11{Arizona corporalion corporation Mr. Harold (Christ [Palm Way |Canyon iAZ 85219 1d surviving claim
First Trust Campany of First Trust Company 1520 - Not filed as
Onaga, Cuslodian FBO Lee {of Onaga, Custodian 74 E, amended claim need
A. Cowles IRA # FBO Lee A. Cowles jLoma Vista Unsecure {1o clarify that this is the
1425 1520§CO53 128,631.20 128,401.63]43021XXXXX IRA Mr. Lee Cowles iSL Gilberd {AZ 85296 |d surviving claim
First Trust Company of First Trust Company 1522 - Not filed as
Onaga, Cuslodian FBO of Onaga, Custodian 74 E. amended claim need
Catherine M. Cowles IRA  |[FBO Calhering M. Calherin Loma Vista Linsecure {to clarify that this is the
1426 15221C055 41,850.00 41,850.000#4 1021 XXXXX Cowles IRA Mrs, e Cowles SL Gilbert {AZ 85296 {d surviving claim
1826 - is a duplicate
claim less some of the
supporling
The Daughlers of Divine dacumenlalion. Neoad
Zeal, a Pennsylvania non-  |Daughlers of Divine Olango, Unsecure {lo clarify that 930 Is
1826 930[DA0DS 220,000.00 219,547 .43]profil arganization Zgal Sisler Marita |F.D.Z. 1526 Hill Rd. {Reading|PA 19802 {d lhe survicing claim

Claims Analysis

Duplicale Claims {o Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

20f 11



veslor Veslirgs

Cily

QObjeclion:Issties

128 - is a duplicale

406 claim need lo clarify
Rita O. Dorl, a widowed Rockileet Rd.| Timoniu Unsecure {that 82 is the surviving
821128 DOo12 110,000.00 109,828.59|woman Rita Q. Porl Ms. Rita Dorl #201 m MD {21083 1id claim
Morman Dreyluss, Truslee
of the Dreyfuss Farmily Trust G43- Not lled as
daled December 11, 1991, amended claim, Need
157 & and any amendmenls 1250 Milchell [Whealla Unsecure {to clarify that this is the
157 §43iDROB/DRO7 630,000.00 629,410.45]lherelo Dreyluss Family TrusljMr. Norman |DreyfussiSt, nd WY 82201|d surviving claim
Norman Dreyfuss, an
unmarried man and Mary
Finkbiner, a widow, as joint
tenanis with right of Norman Dreyiuss / 1250 Mitchell [Whealla Unsecure
Mailing information for DRO7 for above combined claim objection]survivorship Mary Finkbiner Mr. Norman |Dreyfuss]Sl. nd Wy 82201|d See Ahove
11633 - Nol filed as
amended claim need
Glenn S. Dworkin, a single 8 Villa Rosa Unsecure {lo clarily that this is the
125411633 DWO1 118,297.58 118,113.24{man Glenn S, Dworkin Mr. Glenn  |Dworkin [Terrace Millord iCT 06460 [d surviving claim
Alice Dworkin, Truslee of
the Alice Dworkin Atice Dworkin, 1748 - Not filed as
Revocable Trust dated Trustee of the Alice amended claim need
Seplember 15, 1993, and  |Dworkin Revocable 8 Villa Rosa Unsecure o clarify that this is the
163711748 DW02 498,000.01 498,378.24]any amendments thereto  [Trust Mrs., Alice Dworkin |Terrace Milford {CT  |06460 [d surviving claim
Pensco Trust San 1788 - Not filed as
Pensco Trust Company, Company, Cust. FBO Juan amended claim need
i85, 1775 Custodian FBO Richard Richard Fenliman, Fenlima 132132 Via Capislra 92675-fUnsecure jlo clarify thal this is the
& 172 1788{FE10 89,752.28 £9,612.42|Fenliman IRA Acct #IF XK |IRA Mr. Richard in Buena no CA |3825 |[d surviving claim
Richard Fentiman, Trustee
of the Richard Fentiman Richard Fentiman, San 1787 - Notfiled as
15,25, Trust dated November 7, Truslee of the Juan amended claim. Need
177, 2005 and any amendmenls |Richard Fenliman Fenlima 132132 Via Capistra 92675-|Unsecure Jio clasify that this Is lhe
1776 1787|FE14 150,000.00 149,770.66}therelo Trusl Mr. Richard in Buena no CA 3825 I surviving claim
1860 - Nol filed as
Suzanne L. Fishman, amended claim. Need
Suzanne L. Fishman, Custodian for 658 Emerson Unsecure {to clarify that this is the
1358 16601Fi13 127,060.96 127,060.96]|Custodian for Gregory Caln [Gregory Cain Mrs. Suzanne}Fishman {S1. Denver [CO 80218 |d survicing claim

Claims Analysis

Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

3of 11



-Inveslor Vesling: Nany Objeclion./ssues:
Luveda Finchar
Family ,L.LLP, an 1550 - Nol filed as
Luveda Fincher Family , Arizona limited . amended claim. Need
L.L.L.P., an Arizona limited  [liability limited 3247 E. Temn Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
1286 1508iFH4 500,000.00 499,220.84liabilily limited parinership _ [parinership Mr. Doyle |Penfold |CL Gilbert |AZ 85297 id surviving claim
380 - Nol filed as
E-Trade Securities, FBO E-Trade Securilies, amended claim. Need
Kalhryn Gales IRA Accl. #  IFBO Kathryn Gates 8418 E. Scotlsd Unsecure |to clarily thal this is the}
384380 GA29 110,000.00 109,987.34]6909X XXX IRA Accl. Mrs. Kathryn {Gates  |Jdenan Dr. ale AZ 185260 |d suviving claim
Howard Gluck and Brenda 1612 - Not filed as
R. Gluck, husband and wife, amended claim. Need
as joint lenants wilh right of (Howard Gluck and  {Mr. and 717 Pelican Unsecure jto clarify that this is the
1368 1612{GL0Y 425,000.00 424,337.72{survivorship Brenda R, Gluck Mrs. Howard Gluck  IHills Dr. Fairview|TX 75069 |d surviving claim
315 - Not filed as
Grace A. Goodrich, wife of amended claim. Need
Phillp Goodsich, as her sole Goodric 14821 E. Unsecure {lo clarify that this is the
313156 G032 100,000.00 99,844.17|and separale properly Grace A, Goodrich  |[Mrs. Grace th Navajo Clrcle{Phoepix [AZ 85044 |d surviving claim
Michael 5. Gurvey and
Marlana S, Gurvey, irustees
of the Michael and Marlana 213 - Not fited as
Gurvey Family Trust, daled amended clalm. Need
May 7, 1998, and any Michael and Marlana 2390 Thousa Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
194§273 GU19 50,000.00 50,000.00[amendments thereto Gurvay Family Trust |Dr, Michael |Gurvey 1Crombe CL  Ind Oaks{CA  [91361 |d surviving clalm
Wiiliam E. Halhcox and
Wanona k. Hathcox,
Trustees of The Willlam E.
and Wanona E. Hathcox 152 - Not filed as
Family Trust dated April 26, {The Willlam E. and amended claim. Nead
1988 and any amendments [Wanona £. Hathcox (M. & 8931 N. Unsecure |lo clarify that this is the
76 1621HA1G 349,469,256 349,469.25|hereto Family Trust Mrs. William {Hathcox {105th Ln. Peoria |AZ 85345 Id surviving claim

Cialms Analysis
Duplicate Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

4 of 11



plection:issties

206 - Nol filed as
amended claim. Need

Michael J. Hathcox, a single 8931 N Unsecure }lo clarify thal this is the
755|206 HA18 50,000.00 50,066.00iman Michael J. Hathcox  iMr. Michael [Hathcox |105th Ln. Peoria |AZ 85345 |d surviving claim
"{iKenneih J. Held and Eva 1.
Held, Trustees of the Held
Revocable Trusl Agreement 1579 - Not filed as
dated November 17, 1998, |Kennelh J. Held and amended claim. Need
and any amendmenls Eva M. Held, Trs. of jMr. & P.0. Box Munds Unsecure [lo clarify Lhat this is the
1580{1579 HE13 2,106,758.84 2,105,504 .60/ herclo the Held Rev. Trust  [Mrs. Kennelh [Held 17188 Park  jAZ  [86017 {d surviving claim
1673 - Not filed as
20434 Sanle amended claim. Need
Kareem Abdul Jabbar, an Abdul  jFe Ave,, Long Unsecure |10 clarify thal 1his is the
112711673 JAQY 52,369.22 52,287.61unmarried man Karsem Abdul Jabbar [Mr. Kareem [Jabbar {#194 Beach {CA  [90810 id surviving claim
1699 - Not filed as
Arizona Bank & Trust, Avrizona Bank & Trusl, amended claim. Need
Cuslodian FBO Robert A, |Custodian FBO 15240 N, Unsecure |lo clarify that this is the
158111699 JE17 502,322.22 501,331.70[Jensen IRA #ASXXXX Roberl A. Jensen IRAMr. Robert |Jensen [12th St Phoenix|AZ 85022 {4 surviving claim
1789 - Not filed as
First Trust of Onaga, First Trust of Onaga, 5420 E. amended claim. Nesd
1774, Custodian FBO Robert E.  |Custodian FBO Montecilo Unsacure |lo clarify that this is the|
1780 17891024 141,383.69 141,113.45)Jolfe IRA #1410213XXXX  |Roberl E. Joffe IRA  {Mr. Robert {Joffe Ave, Phoenix|AZ {85018 {d surviving claim
Amnon Kahane and Galia 1558 - Nol filed as
Kahane, husband and wife, 2402 E. amended claim. Need
as joint tenants with right of JAmnon Kahane and  {Dr. & Esptanade Unsecure jlo clarify hal this is the
1558)1364 KAO1 1,658,316.30 1,5663,640.15]survivorship A Galia Kahane Mrs. Amnon [Kahana |Ln., #604 Phoenix]AZ 85016 |d surviving. claim
40 - is surviving claim
with proper
documenlalion
Robert . Kalz, Trusiee of altachsd nead to
{he Statewide Insurance Slalewids Insurance . 0. Box Unsecure |clarify that this Is the
3,84 ANKAAD 212,000.00 211,288.73jCorp. 401k} Plan Corp. 401{k} Plan Mr. Robert  |Kalz 30527 Phoenix|AZ  |85046 |d only surviving claim

Claims Analysis
Duplicale Claims 1o Consolidale - No other Objection 10-13-2009
50f 11



Saluation iz}

~Objecton. l§shegs

Amnon Kahane and Galia

1349 - Not filed as

Kahane, husband and wile, 2402 E. amended claim. Need
as joint lenants wilh right of {Amnon Kahane and 1D & Esplanade Unsecure jto clarify lhat this is the
1365113490 KABL3 100,000.00 99,803.37|survivorship B Gaila Kahane Mrs. Amnon (Kahane {Ln., #1604 Phoenix |AZ 85016 |d surviving claim
Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. {Charles Schwah & 1362 - Noi filed as
Custodian FBO Amnon Co., Inc. Cuslodian 2402 E. amended claim. Need
Kahane IRA Accl, FBO Amnon Kahane Esplanade Unsecure {to clarify that this is the
1347 1362{KAS7 104,914.62 104,757.43[#415XXXXX IRA Mr. Amnon {Kahane (Lane # 604 [Phoenix|AZ  |85016 |d surviving claim
John W. Martin and Pamela
A. Marlin, Trusiees of the  fJohn W. Martin and 1659 - Not filed as
Martin Revocable Trust Pamela A. Martin, 2402 E. amended claim, Need
dated April 12, 1995, and | Trustees of the Marlin|Dr. and Esplanade Unsecure Ho clarify that this is the
1491 16591MA44 318,431.76 317,776.75|any amendments thereto  iRevocable Trusl Mrs. John  [Marlin_ jLane #1403 [Phoenix]AZ {85016 {d suviving claim
1632 - Nol filed as
amended claim. Nead
Investor CLOUT, an Arizonallnveslor Clout, an 407 Cypress |Kenifiel Unsecure {to clarify that this is the
147941532 MASS 1,800,000.00 1,800,000.00{Partnership Arizona Parinership  |Mss. linda [Mayne JAve. d CA 194904 |d surviving claim
Charlolie Shyder McCluskey
and William N. McCluskey, 1442 - Not filed as
husband and wife as joint  [Charloite Snyder amended claim. Need
tenants wilh right of MeCluskey and Mr. and McClusk {16218 E. Fountai Unsecure fto clarify that this is the
1333 1442|MCO7 96,039.565 96,039.55survivorship Wiltiam N. McCluskey [Mrs. William ey Carmel Bivd. jnHills  JAZ  |85268 |d surviving claim
Equily Trust 383 - Not filed as
Equity Trust Company, Company, Custodian 41915 N. amended claim. Need
Custodian FBO James S.  [FBO James S. Golf Crest Unsecure [to clarify that this is The
a9 IBIMET12 245,971.20 245 587 91[Menees, Jr. IRA #AXXXX  [Mences, Jr, IRA Mr. James |Menees |Rd. Anthem JAZ 85086 |d surviving claim
Louis Jacobo, Trustee of the
Meaker Family Revocable |Louis Jacabo, 131 - Not filed as
Living Trust dated Trustee of the Meaker 5225 N. amended claim. Need
December 12, 1991, and Family Revocable Jacabo, [Ceniral Ave, Uinsecure lio clasify that this is the
gy 13HMEL7 232,042.62 231,633.03]any amendmenis thereto  {Living Trust Mr. Louis |CPA #1156 Phoenix |AZ 85012 |d surviving claim

Claims Analysis
Puplicate Claims to Consolidate - No olher Objection 10-13-2009
Gof 11




Claiped: [ .Objéclion Issiie
1639 - is a duplicate of
Onaga, Custodian FBO First Trust Company 3924 W. claim. Need o clarify
Debra Gelbart IRA of Onaga, Cusl. FBO Charler Oak Linsecure {lhat this is the
1639}1444 MO25 100,000.00 100,000.00[#41024 XXXXX Debra Gelbart, IRA  [Mrs, Debra |Gelbart |Rd. Phoenix{AZ 85029 {d surviving claim
Metl S. Moss and Jacqueline
A, Moss, Trustees of The  jMsl S, Moss and
Redeclared Moss Trusl Jacqueline A. Moss, 398 - Not ed as
dated Seplember 19, 1975, {Truslees of The 10226 E. amended claim. Nead
and any amendments Radectared Moss Mr. & Stoney Visla {Sun Unsecure {lo clarify that this is the
16398 MO29 150,000.00 149,724 ¢4lthereto Trusl Mrs. Met Moss  [Dr. Lakes {AZ 85248 {d surviving claim
Edith V. Mund, Truslee of
The Edith V. Mund Edith V. Mund, 49 - Not filed as
Revocable Living Trusl Trusiee of The Edith 24801 8. amended claim. Need
dated August 17, 2006, and |V. Mund Revocable Rosewocd  [Sun Unsecure {lo clarify that this Is the
10|49 MU13 150,000.00 149,766.25lany amendmenls therelo  JLiving Trust Mrs. Edith Mund |Dr. Lakes {AZ 85248 |d suviving claim
1674 - is a duplicate of
308 W. claim. Need to clarily
Rosemary F. O'Brien, an Rosema Maryland Unsecure {that this is the
1674|1585 0BO1 12,309.14 12,309, 14tunmarried woman Rosemary F. O'Bren [Ms. y O'Brien |Ave. Phoenix {AZ 85013 {d surviving claim
Roberi P. Olm and 265 - s a duplicate
Robert P. Olm and Diang M.[Dlane M. Olm as claim thal incorrectly
Olin as individuals and Jindividuals and classifies the Investor
Robert P. Olm and Diane M.|Robert P. Olm and as secured. Need lo
Olm, Truslees of the Olm  [Diane M. Olm, Trs. of clarify that 47 is the
Revocable Trust Acel, DTD Hhe Olm Revocable  [Mr. & 121 So. Val |Apache Unsecure |[surviving claim for
265 47]0L15/0L22 372,285.00 371,586.5018/19/98 Trusl Mrs. Roberl |Olm Vista Road  [JunclionjAZ 85219 Id bolh OL15 & OL22
Doyle S. Penfold and Janice 1546 - is exact
L, Penfold, Trusiees of the [Doyle S. Penfold and duplicale of 1509,
Penfold Family Trust dated jJanice L. Penfold, Need to clarify lhal
May 1, 2003, and any Trusiees of lhe Mr. & 114 8, Unsecure | 1509 should be the
154611509 PEOG 244 080.48 243,710.11}jamendments therelo Penfold Family Trust |Mrs. Doyle [Penfold jColonia Way [Gilbert |AZ 85296 {d surviving claim

Claims Analysis
BGuplicate Claims 1o Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

7 of 11




veslor-Vesling FullNami ity Objacton Issugs
Properly 1448 - Not filed as
Properly Adminislralion Administralion 7505 E. 6lh ameanded claim. Need
Specialists, Inc. 401 {K) Spedialists, Inc. 401 Ave., Suite  |Scolisd Unsecure {to clarify thal this is the
1293 14481P0O15 748,262.15 748,262.15[Plan FBO Eiliolt D. Pollack {(K) Plan Mr. Elliot Poltack |#100 _lale AZ 85251}d surviving claim
Arizona Bank & Trust, 1449 - Nol filed as
Arizona Bank & Trust, Cusl. (Custodian £BO Ellioft 7505 E. 6th amended claim, Need
FBO Ellioft Pollack Sell- Pollack, IRA Ave., Suile  |Scoltsd Unsecure jlo clarify that this Is the
1280 14491POA6 291,737.85 291,737.85iDirecled IRA Acct. tHOK 146/ IXXX 145 Mr. Elliot Pollack {100 ale AZ 85251}d surviving claim
Kaihleen Ponce de Leon,
Trusles of the Kathleen
Ponce de Leon Living Trust |Kathleen Ponce de 2402 E. 1757 - Nol filed as
Agreement established on  |Leon, Tr. of the Esplanade amended claim. Need
June 21, 1991, and any Kathleen Pance de Kalhlee {Ponce |Ln., Sle. Unsecure (o clarify that this is the
60911757 PQ25 428,910.44 428,076.10|amendments therelo Leon Tr. Mrs, n de Leon #1301 Phoenix [AZ 85016 |d surviving claim
Ralph Ponce de Leon,
Trustee of the Ralph Ponce
de Leon Living Trus! Ralph Ponce de 2402 £, 1760 - Nol filed as
Agreement eslablished on  {Leon, Tr. of the R. Esplanade amended claim. Need
June 21, 1981, and any Ponce de Leon Living Ponce jLn, Ste. Unsecure jlo clarify that this is the
53411760 PO26 855,666.49 853,984.09{amendments therelo Trusl Mr, Ralph  [de Leon [#301 Phoenix{AZ 185016 |d surviving clalm
Charles Schwab & Co., 2402 E. 17586 - Not filed as
Custodian FBO Kalhleen M. Esplanade amended claim. Need
Ponce de Leon IRA Accl.  [Kalhleen M. Ponce Kalhlee |Ponce |[Ln., Sle, Unsecure |lo clarify thal this is the|
6101758 PO30 381,053.21 380,167.86111152- XXX de Leon IRA Mrs. n de Leon [#301 Phoenix |AZ 85016 )d ~ |surviving claim
Charles Schwab & Co., Charles Schwab & 2402 E. 1759 - Nol filed as
Custodian FBO Ralph Co., Cuslodian FBO Esplanade amended claim. Need
Ponce de Leon IRA #3138- [Ralph Ponce de Leon Ponce iLn., Sle. Unsecure (o clarify thal this Is the
5906|1759 PO31 256,360.32 255,856, 28| XXXX IRA [ Ralph |de Leon {#301 Phosnix JAZ 85016 id survlving claim

Claims Analysis
Duplicate Claims {o Consolidale - Ne other Objeclion 16-13-2009

8of 11



£ )bjeclibn:asue;
Chatles Schwab & Co., Charles Schwab & 1100 1730 - Not fited as
Custodian FBO James Co., Cuslodian FBO Larkspur amended claim. Need
Ponie, It IRA Accl. #4206-  [James Ponie I IRA Landing Larkspu Unsecure [to clarify that this is the
1530[1730 PO35 120,000.00 119,813.00 00K Acel. Mr. Ben Slewarl Circle #1101 |r CA 94939 jd survlving claim
Sleven Rerznik and Sharon 1667 - Nol {itad as
M. Reznik, Husband and amended claim, Need
Wife as Joint Tenants Wilth |Steven G. Reznik andiMr. & 142 Meadow [Da} Unsecure jlo clarify that this is the
13421667 RED1 1,580,068.42 1,677,648.38iRight of Survivorship Sharon M. Reznik Mrs. Steven |Reznik jRd. MNorle |CO 181132 |d surviving claim
1666 - Mol filed as
amended claim. Need
142 Meadow [Del [Unsecure (to clarify lhat this is the
1247|1666 REO2 220,000.00 219,657 .18|Sleven Reznik, Individually [Stove Reznik Mr. Slaven |Reznik |Road Norde |CO 181132 |d surviving claim
1668 - Not filed as
Arizona Bank & Trusl, Arizona Bank & Trusi, amended claim. Need
Custodian FBO Sleven G.  [Cuslodian FBC 142 Meadow |Del Unsecure |to clarify that this is the
1343}1668 RE34 1,788,905.56 1,785,135.35iReznik IRA Accl. #4XX467 iSteven G. Reznik IRA{Mr. Steven [Reznik jRoad Norte |CO [81132 id surviving claim
Bonald B. Roberison,
Trustee of the Donald B. 464 - Not filad as
Roberlson, D.D.S., P.C, Donald B. Roberison, amended claim. Nead
Employees’ Profit Sharing  {Tr. of the Roberlson Roberis {6520 N. 7ih Unseacure |lo clarify that this is lhe]
241464 RO21 380,121.62 379,215, 19iPlan and Trust D.D.S., P.C. Pen PlaniDr. Deonald lon Ave., Suile 5 IPhoenix |AZ 85013 |d surviving claim
1785 is duplicate of
Gregg A. Sharp and Betly 3832 E. 1778. Need o clarify
A. Sharp, husband and wife,jGregg A. Sharpand M. and Rockwood Unsecure |thal 1778 is surviving
1785{1778 SH42 74,152.03 74,043.00|as community proparty Belly A. Sharp Mrs. Gregg  (Sharp  {Dr. Phoenix{aZ 185050 id claim
1802 - Not filed as
amendment for prior
325,326, Vipul C. Shah, hushand of claims. Need lo clarify
327, & Harsha P, Shah, as his sole 7246 Via De |Scoiisd Unsecure |that this is the only
1799 1802}SHB3 100,000.00 99,844.17}and separale property Vipul C. Shah M. Vipul Shah La Montana |ale AZ 185258 |d surviving claim

Claims Analysis

Duplicale Claims lo Consolidale - No oiher Objection 10-13-2009

9 of 11



sling: Cily bjectionissues:
1801 - Not filed as
Charles Schwab & amendment for prior
328. 329, Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. |Co., Inc. Custodian olaims. Need to clarify
331& Custodian FBO Vipul C. FBO Vipul C. Shah 7246 Via De |Scoltsd Unsecure |thal this is the only
1800 18011SHG4 170,762.97 170,451.65]Shah IRA Acel. HBO43XXXXI{IRA Accl. Mr. Vipul Shah La Monlana jale AZ 85258 id suiviving claim
Bruce S. Sobel,
Trustee of The Fiber
Bruce S. Sohel, Trustee of |One Trust dated 1708 - duplicate of
The Fiber One Trust dated |March 8, 2000, and 1357. Need io clarify
March 8, 2000, and any any amendments 7446 E. Scolisd Unsecure jthat 1357 is the only
1708{1357 5035 280,958.00 280,445.81]lamendments herelo lhereto Dr. Bruce |Sobel  |Journey bn. jale AZ 85255 |d surviving claim
- Charles Schwab &
Co., Inc. Gustodian
Charles Schwab & Co., inc. [FBO Robert C. 1709 is duplicate of
Cuslodian FBO Robert C.  [Sutherland IRA 1355. Need lo clarify
Sutherland IRA Rollover Rollover Acet. Sutherla [2786 N. Goodye Unsecure [thal 1355 is surviving
170811355 SU07 200,000.00 199,688.34; Accl. #116XXXXX HHIGXX XXX Mr. Roberl {nd 136ih Dr. ar AZ {85338 [d claim
Wayne B. Taylor and Nora
Lee Taylor, Trustees of The
Taylor Charitable
Remainder Unitrust WA Wayne or Nora Lee 1244 is duplicale of
dated September 8, 1998, |Taylor, TTEES of The 701, Need to clarify
and any amendments Taylor Charitable Mr. & 1208 W. Oth Unsecure {ihat 701 is surviving
124417014 TAYD 818,136.14 818,535.75]herelo Remainder Uniteust  IMrs. Wayne [Taylor IS Mesa |AZ 85201 {d claim
1184 is duplicate of
Arizona Bank & Trusl, Arizona Bank & Trust, 703. Need lo clarify
Cuslodian FBO Wayne B.  [Cuslodian FBO Mr. & 1206 Wesl Unsecure [that 703 is surviving
1164{703 TA11 275,293.50 274,751.90i Taylor IRA #XXX213 Wayne B. Taylor, IRA [Mrs, Wayne [Taylor (9th Sh Mesa (A7 185201 |d claim
Raobert L. Taylor, Truslee of
the Profit Sharing Plan of 1663 Is duplicate of
Roberl L, Taylor D.D.S., Robert L. Taylor, Tr. 1503, Need lo clarify
P.C. and any amendmenis [of the DS, PC Praofil J6B3 E. Unsecure [thal 1503 is survicing
1663}1503 TA12 15,548.16 75,437 .071therelo Sharing Plan & Trus  Jr. Roberl [Taylor jAspen Cl. Gilbert [AZ  [85234 id claim
Evelyn Taibi, Trustee
Evalyn Taibi, Truslee of the {of {he Evelyn Taibi as 1701 is duplicate of
Evelyn Taibi as Scle Sole Propristor 26735 1353. Need to clarify
Proprigtor Defined Benefit  {Defined Benefil MacMillan  |Santa Unsecura [that 1353 is surviving
1707}1353 TA18 612,410.49 611,206.36|Pension Plan Pension Plan Mis, Evelyn |Taibi Ranch Rd, |Glarila ]CA 91387 |d claim

Claims Analysis

Duplicale Claims to Consolidate - No other Objection 10-13-2009

10 of 11



jecion-Issue

Wayne B. Taylor and Nora

Lee Taylor, husband and

1701

s dﬁpiieaie of
702. Need lo clarify

wile, as joinl tenanis with  [Wayne B. Taylor and |Mr. & 1206 West Unsecure |that 702 is surviving
11701702 TA23 1256,000.00 125,000.00right of survivorship Nora Lee Taylor Mrs. Wayne [Taylor [9th St Mesa A7 85201 jd claim
Frederick A. White, Trustee |[Fredeiick A. While,
of The While Revocable Trustee of The White 330 is duplicale of
Trust daled February 7, Revocable Trusl 324, Need to clarify
20086, and any amendiments [daled February 7, Frederic 38965 N. Cave Unsecure [that 324 is surviving
3301324 WHO T 380,000.00 379,500.27{therelo 2006 Mr. k White  {581h St Cieek JAZ 185331 |d claim
048 is dupilcale of
3225 73B. Need to claitfy
C& D Trading Inc, a Chrislin |Wackno [McCloud Dr., fLas Unsecure |thal 948 is lhe
736 9481XAWE2 821,746.97 Nevada corporalion C & D Trading Inc.  {Mrs, ¢} W Suile 100 Vegas [NV 89121d surviving claim.

Claims Analysis

Duplicate Claims lo Consalidale - No other Objection 10-13-2009

11of 11




